

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Cri.R.C.No.799 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.07.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> Issue notice to the Respondent No.2. The learned Counsel for the Petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice to the correct address of the Respondent No.2 and file proof to that effect. The learned Public Prosecutor is directed to take out notice contemplated under Section 15A(3) of the SC/ST (PoA) Act on Respondent No.2. List on 10.08.2026. KMS <u>Dr.YLR,J</u>	